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To: Interested Parties 

From: April Merritt 

Date: November 3, 2014 

Subject: 2015 State Oil and Gas Board Hearings Schedule 

 

MEETING DATE 
MEETING 

TIME 

MEETING 

PLACE 

NOTICES & 

PETITIONS 

DUE 

EXHIBITS & 

AFFIDAVITS 

DUE 

NOTICE 

PUBLICATION 

DEADLINE 

February 3 (Tue) 10:00 a.m. Tuscaloosa 1/9/2015 1/14/2015 1/23/2015 

February 5 (Thu) 10:00 a.m. Tuscaloosa 1/9/2015 1/14/2015 1/23/2015 

March 24 (Tue) 10:00 a.m. Tuscaloosa 2/27/2015 3/4/2015 3/13/2015 

March 26 (Thu) 10:00 a.m. Tuscaloosa 2/27/2015 3/4/2015 3/13/2015 

May 5 (Tue)   10:00 a.m. Tuscaloosa 4/10/2015 4/15/2015 4/24/2015 

May 7 (Thu) 10:00 a.m. Tuscaloosa 4/10/2015 4/15/2015 4/24/2015 

June 23 (Tue) 10:00 a.m. Tuscaloosa *5/28/2015 6/3/2015 6/12/2015 

June 25 (Thu)  10:00 a.m. Spanish Fort *5/28/2015 6/3/2015 6/12/2015 

August 11 (Tue)  10:00 a.m. Tuscaloosa 7/17/2015 7/22/2015 7/31/2015 

August 13 (Thu) 10:00 a .m Tuscaloosa 7/17/2015 7/22/2015 7/31/2015 

September 22 (Tue) 10:00 a.m. Tuscaloosa 8/28/2015 9/2/2015 9/11/2015 

September 24 (Thu)  10:00 a.m. Tuscaloosa 8/28/2015 9/2/2015 9/11/2015 

October 27  (Tue) 10:00 a.m. Tuscaloosa 10/2/2015 10/7/2015 10/16/2015 

October 29 (Thu) 10:00 a.m. Tuscaloosa 10/2/2015 10/7/2015 10/16/2015 

December 8 (Tue) 10:00 a.m. Tuscaloosa 11/13/2015 11/18/2015 11/27/2015 

December 10 (Thu) 10:00 a.m. Tuscaloosa 11/13/2015 11/18/2015 11/27/2015 

 

* Please note that the statutory notice deadline falls on a Thursday for this hearing  


